



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2645/2024

Smt. Revadi Devi W/o Shri Kalu Ram, D/o Shri
Ramji Mali,

-----Appellant

Versus

Shriram Saini S/o Shri Nathu Ram Saini,

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. G.P. Sharma, Adv.

For :
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

03/07/2024

Issue notice of the appeal as well as the stay
application to the respondent(s).

List on 29.07.2024.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J