

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2645/2024

Smt. Revadi Devi W/o Shri Kalu Ram, D/o Shri Ramji Mali,
-----Appellant

Versus

Shriram Saini S/o Shri Nathu Ram Saini,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. G.P. Sharma, Adv. Mr. M.C. Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Mewara, Adv, for Mr. Yajuvendra, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

05/02/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to argue the matter.

List on 18.02.2026 at 11:00 AM.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J